

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
REVISION APPLICATION NO.218 OF 2018
WITH
REVISION APPLICATION NO.219 OF 2018

Pramodkumar R. Ralhan ...Applicant

V/s.

Anant Mani Dharamraj & Anr. ...Respondents.

.....

None for the Applicant.

Mr. V.N. Sagare, APP for the Respondent/State.

Smt. Mansi S. Bane for Respondent No.1.

.....

CORAM : N.R. BORKAR, J.
DATE : 17.04.2026.

P.C. :

1. None for the Applicant.
2. List the matters under the caption “**for dismissal**” on 29th April 2026.

[N.R.BORKAR, J.]