

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 218 OF 2018

Pramodkumar Rajkumar RalhanAPPLICANT

V/S

Anant Mani Dharamraj And Anr.RESPONDENT

WITH

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 219 OF 2018

Pramodkumar Rajkumar RalhanAPPLICANT

V/S

Anant Mani Dharamraj And Anr.RESPONDENT

Adv. Pankaj Dwivedi for Applicant

Adv. Mansi S. Bane for Respondent

Mr. V. N. Sagare, APP for State

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE N. R. BORKAR J

DATE : 29th April, 2026

P.C. :

Stand over dt 11/06/2026 For Final Hearing at 3.00 pm.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)